
 

 

 

 

KBD2501 - 043 通告張貼至 2025年 1月 27日 

  
 

  603A 
修訂行車時間表 

Frequency Adjustment  

 
 

 

生效日期 2025 年 1 月 20 日起  

Effective 
Date 

From 20 January 2025 

 

時間表 

Timetable 

平田  開 
From Ping Tin 

中環(林士街)  開 
From Central (Rumsey Street) 

07:39 

07:51 
 

 

 

 

17:16 

17:40 
 

 

  


